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AHLI JAWANTANKUASA SESI 2023-24
2023-24年度委员

Pengerusi主席

Naib Pengerusi
副主席

: Sarah Foong Szi Yuin

: Bosco Lim Wei Jian
Bryan Ang Boon Liang

冯诗韵

林伟健
洪文良

5S1

5E2
5E2

016-2450216

018-9690899
012-4040229

sziyuin@gmail.com

simfong0505@gmail.com
liangang1121@gmail.com

Setiausaha秘书 : Lee Ying Fang 李盈芳 5S2 016-4760606 yingfanglee03@gmail.com

Penolong Setiausaha
副秘书

: Kiong Yan Xin
Leong Zee Wei

龚燕欣
梁紫薇

4M1
4K1

016-4177358
016-9359022

yxiinkiong@gmail.com
leongzeewei@gmail.com

Bendahari 财政 : Teoh Feng Wei 张锋玮 5E1 019-6619564 teohfengwei@gmail.com

Penolong Bendahari
副财政

: Teoh Zheng Ying
Lee Jun Er

张政颖
李钧尔

4S1
4S4

011-26740216
019-5213398

m-9389993@moe-dl.edu.my
Wenyan1231031@gmail.com

Juruaudit 查账 : Ooi Chian Huey 黄芊惠 5E1 012-3824788 chianhueyo@gmail.com

Unit Disiplin
纪律组

: Thor Zhan Xiang
Anson Neoh Min Fung
Ryan Khoo Kah Yi
Koay Jia Hee
Loke Boon Keat

涂展翔
梁铭峰
邱甲乙
郭佳熹
骆文桔

5E1
5A1
4M1
4S3
4K1

016-2370523
011-58436012
011-11466827
010-4460473
016-8516185

zxthor@gmail.com
ansonneohmingfung@gmail.com

ryankhookahyi@gmail.com
aidankoayjh@gmail.com
m-8756890@moe-dl.edu.my

Unit Penyelaras
Tugas
任务协调组

: Koay Kang An
Janice Low Lee Yee
Teh Jian Wei
Koay Jia Xun

郭康安
罗荔榆
郑键威
郭佳迅

5C1
5C1
4S4
4E2

019-4881782
018-4627061
011-69460979
010-4547859

koaykangan@gmail.com
Leeyeeeeee1320@gmail.com
jianweizbr@gmail.com
koayjiaxun@gmail.com

Unit Keceriaan
美化组

: Cheah Huey Chin
Teoh Yi Xuan
Low Yi Chen
Ng Yi Thung

谢卉钧
张伊瑄
刘奕賝
黄渝潼

5K1
4K1
3D
3I

017-4044381
016-7158420
016-4772923
012-4308863

chinnycheah@gmail.com
m-8790073@moe-dl.edu.my
m-10305251@moe-dl.edu.my
m-10309039@moe.edu.my

Unit Informasi
资讯组

: Yeap Teh Hong Xuan
Darren Lim Jun Chen
Thanakorn A/L Suan
Chin Wei Hern
Chiam Tze Jian

叶郑宏炫
林俊诚
达纳肯
甄伟亨
詹子键

5E1
5M1
5E2
5T1
3E

017-5845026
017-5562877
018-9417797
017-4912292
019-6093508

hongxuanyeapteh0908@gmail.com

darrenlim0828@gmail.com
thanakornsuan5@gmail.com
chinweihern@gmail.com
m-10281355@moe-dl.edu.my

Ahli Jawatankuasa
Biasa普通委员

: Lim Boon Sik
Ong Xuan Qi

林文实
王绚琦

4K1
3I

016-4381120
011-37799000

m-8724146@moe-dl.edu.my
jennieongxuanqi@gmail.com
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